Formosa MS
Page 1
Document ID Issued Date Revised Date Revision Page
DS-291L91 2024/03/08 — A 5
Without Wire Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector

Lead-free parts  meet RoHS requirements.•
GDT20KA2R75-T8060• Suffix "-H" indicates Halogen free parts, ex. -H.
Document ID Issued Date Revised Date Revision Page
DS-291L91 2024/03/08 — A 5
Without Wire Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Package outline
Dimensions in millimeters
Mechanical data
Case : .• T8060
Mounting Position : Any.•
T8060
Ø6±0.2
GDT20KA2R75-T8060 Thru GDT20KA2R800-T8060
Electrical rating
Type number Marking code
GDT20KA2R75-T8060 75H
GDT20KA2R90-T8060 90H
GDT20KA2R150-T8060 150H
GDT20KA2R230-T8060 230H
GDT20KA2R250-T8060 250H
GDT20KA2R300-T8060 300H
GDT20KA2R350-T8060 350H
GDT20KA2R420-T8060 420H
GDT20KA2R470-T8060 470H
GDT20KA2R600-T8060 600H
GDT20KA2R800-T8060 800H
Marking
Page 3